CONTRACT AMENDMENT

CITY OF TUGSON DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT CONTRACT #120471

255 W, ALAMEDA, 8TH FLOOR, TUCSON, AZ 85701 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NUMBER: TEN {10)
P.0, BOX 27218, TUCSON, AZ 85726 PAGE 1 of 1

PHONE: (520) 837-4105 / FAX: {520) 7914735 LWislf
. Winglaigiucsonaz qo : CONTRACT OFFICER: LLOYD B. WINDLE {l, C.P.M., CPFB

PANASONIC SOLUTIONS
THIS CONTRACT 1S AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

ITEM ONE (1): RENEWAL

Pursuant to Paragraph & (Term and Renewal) of the Special Terms and Conditions section, the City is hereby
exercising its oplion to renew the contract for the period of August 1, 2016 through July 31, 2017,

ALL OTHER PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT SHALL REMAIN IN THEIR ENTIRETY.

CONTRACTOR: CITY OF TUGSON:
CONTRAGTOR HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE REFERENCED GONTRACT AMENDMENT
AND UNDERSTANDING OF THE ABOVE AMENDMENT. [
IS HEREBY EXECUTED THIS ___[- DAY
| of L AN )] 2016 AT TUCSON, ARIZONA,
TR = oy sy
SO e 4 ) Gt B 201700
Signatife of person authorized to sign ' Date ¥archeta Gillespjé, CHPO, CP.M., CBPE, CPM
as Director of Procurement and not personally

Regina Tokar, Vice President
Name and Title {typed or printed legibly)

Panasonic System Communications Company of North

America, Division of Panasonie Corporation of North America
Company Name

Two Riveriront Plaza
Address

Newark NJ 07102
Clly Stale Zip




CONTRACT AMENDMENT

CITY OF TUCSON DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT
255W. ALAMEDA, 6TH FLOOR, TUCSON, AZ 85701
P.0. BOX 27210, TUCBON, AZ 85726

PHONE: (520) B37-4105 ! FAX: (520) 791-4735

Lloyd Windle@tucsonaz.gov
ISSUE DATE: MARCH 31, 2016

Contact information for Sales/Account Representative
for daily business aperations:

Name and Title (typed or printed legibly)

Phone Number

Email Address

CONTRACT #120471

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NUMBER: TEN {10)

PAGE 2 of 1

LwWislf

CONTRACT QFFICER: LLOYD B, WINDLE i, C.P.M,, CPPB




